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Sodium valproate
Sodium valproate
Sodium valproate
Vigabatrin
Lacosamide
Lacosamide
Lacosamide
Lacosamide
Lacosamide
Lacosamide
Lamotrigine
Lamotrigine
Lamotrigine
Levetiracetam

Levetiracetam

Levetiracetam
Levetiracetam
Levetiracetam
Perampanel
Perampanel
Perampanel
Perampanel
Perampanel
Perampanel
Topiramate
Topiramate
Topiramate

Zonisamide

. 18b 500 mg

JUUUVEURTANHLG

oral sol 200 mg/1 ml (60 ml)

sterile pwdr 400 mg

sterile sol 400 mg/4 ml

tab 500 mg
tab 50 mg

tab 100 mg
tab 150 mg

tab 200 mg

syr 10 mg/1 ml (200 ml)

sterile sol 10 mg/1 mt (20 ml)

tab 25 mg
tab 50 mg
tab 100 mg

tab 250 mg

tab 1000 mg

sterile sol 500 mg/5 ml (5 ml)

oral sol 100 mg/1 ml (300 ml)

tab 2 mg
tab 4 mg
tab 6 mg
tab 8 mg
tab 10 mg
tab 12 mg
tab 25 mg
tab 50 mg
tab 100 mg

tab 100 mg

35. nq’um Non-tricyclic/tetracyclic antidepressants

Agomelatine

Atomoxetine hydrochloride
Atomoxetine hydrochloride
Atomoxetine hydrochloride
Atomoxetine hydrochloride

Atomoxetine hydrochloride

tab 25 mg
cap 10 mg
cap 18 mg
cap 25 mg
cap 40 mg

cap 60 mg
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135.00
350.00
350.00
24.61
42.66
84.77
96.58
128.50
1,142.33
1,786.90
10.58
16.53
25.33
16.64

66’5 % 26.94

45.30
450.00
2,307.48
48.15
81.32
103.58
152.48
147.92
156.86
11.92
16.26
31.63

25.68

50.10
99.67
99.67
101.65
101.65

101.65
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